
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
217 
227 
235 
244 
230 
219 
200 
233 
255 
210 
205 
260 
221 
222 
238 
215 
282 
272 
246 
225 
213 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Rayan Koreishi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mitansh Jain 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Jack Doe 
Saveliy Kogay 
Max Murray 
Leo Ayna 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens 
Tighe Fetton 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Mohammed Buksh 
Ansh Saigal 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 

Best Tm 
44.339 
44.344 
44.352 
44.424 
44.502 
44.526 
44.574 
44.646 
44.707 
44.757 
44.784 
44.824 
44.829 
44.848 
44.920 
44.970 
45.007 
45.245 
45.404 
46.507 

Diff 

0.005 
0.013 
0.085 
0.163 
0.187 
0.235 
0.307 
0.368 
0.418 
0.445 
0.485 
0.490 
0.509 
0.581 
0.631 
0.668 
0.906 
1.065 
2.168 

Gap 

0.005 
0.008 
0.072 
0.078 
0.024 
0.048 
0.072 
0.061 
0.050 
0.027 
0.040 
0.005 
0.019 
0.072 
0.050 
0.037 
0.238 
0.159 
1.103 

Last Tm 
44.677 
44.344 
44.352 
44.424 
44.806 
44.526 
45.461 
44.902 
44.707 
44.882 
44.856 
45.382 
45.015 
45.015 
44.963 
45.098 
45.007 
46.586 
46.206 
46.717 

Total Tm 
7:11.781 
7:22.599 
7:23.160 
7:23.939 
7:12.508 
7:21.980 
7:12.049 
7:11.185 
7:08.921 
7:27.087 
7:27.246 
7:12.796 
7:27.496 
7:27.901 
7:27.988 
7:29.300 
7:29.084 
7:36.569 
7:36.667 
7:36.375 

18.544 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 11:03:09 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

8. Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:23:51 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 10:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
217 
235 
230 
219 
244 
221 
227 
238 
233 
210 
205 
222 
282 
246 
213 
215 
255 
260 
272 
225 

200 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Rayan Koreishi 
Max Murray 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Jack Doe 
Leo Ayna 
Harrison Stevens 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Mitansh Jain 
Saveliy Kogay 
Tighe Fetton 
Mohammed Buksh 

Gabriele Baricordi 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

1 

Best Tm 
44.592 
44.712 
44.711 
44.676 
44.711 
44.877 
44.660 
44.700 
44.766 
44.851 
44.719 
45.077 
45.310 
45.355 
45.360 
45.188 
45.030 
45.208 
45.554 
46.148 

47.188 

Total Tm 
10:21.097 
10:22.879 
10:24.626 
10:25.222 
10:25.414 
10:27.109 
10:29.307 
10:29.589 
10:30.219 
10:30.484 
10:34.269 
10:34.586 
10:34.713 
10:35.888 
10:37.382 
10:37.467 
10:41.024 
10:41.836 
10:43.141 
10:49.014 

1:24.666 

Diff 

1.782 
3.529 
4.125 
4.317 
6.012 
8.210 
8.492 
9.122 
9.387 

13.172 
13.489 
13.616 
14.791 
16.285 
16.370 
19.927 
20.739 
22.044 
27.917 

DNF 

Gap 

1.782 
1.747 
0.596 
0.192 
1.695 
2.198 
0.282 
0.630 
0.265 
3.785 
0.317 
0.127 
1.175 
1.494 
0.085 
3.557 
0.812 
1.305 
5.873 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 205, 255 & 260  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 12:07:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.782 

Avg. Speed 

72.789 

Best Lap Tm 

44.592 

Best Speed 

77.987 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

8. Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:23:13 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
230 
235 
210 
200 
219 
205 
233 
227 
255 
222 
238 
217 
215 
260 
246 
213 
225 

272 
244 
282 
221 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Darek Rivera 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Jack Doe 
Baran Altinsoy 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mitansh Jain 
Leo Ayna 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Aaryan Singh 
Ethan Rilstone 
Saveliy Kogay 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ansh Saigal 
Mohammed Buksh 

Tighe Fetton 
Rayan Koreishi 
Harrison Stevens 
Max Murray 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

14 
3 

Best Tm 
44.952 
44.813 
44.833 
44.789 
44.775 
44.925 
44.842 
44.874 
45.059 
44.923 
44.883 
44.655 
45.389 
45.353 
45.439 
45.920 
46.259 

45.767 
45.573 

Total Tm 
11:46.102 
11:46.285 
11:46.357 
11:46.705 
11:48.559 
11:50.328 
11:50.373 
11:50.767 
11:51.404 
11:51.711 
11:53.645 
11:53.751 
11:59.942 
12:01.945 
12:07.052 
12:11.087 
12:18.119 

11:13.532 
2:40.346 

26.049 
20.585 

Diff 

0.183 
0.255 
0.603 
2.457 
4.226 
4.271 
4.665 
5.302 
5.609 
7.543 
7.649 

13.840 
15.843 
20.950 
24.985 
32.017 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.183 
0.072 
0.348 
1.854 
1.769 
0.045 
0.394 
0.637 
0.307 
1.934 
0.106 
6.191 
2.003 
5.107 
4.035 
7.032 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 225 & 246 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 282 - 5 Seconds penalty - Causing a collision. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 2:45:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.183 

Avg. Speed 

73.876 

Best Lap Tm 

44.655 

Best Speed 

77.877 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

8. Junior 

Pre-final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:42:28 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 12:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
217 
227 
200 
244 
219 
233 
210 
235 
230 
255 
238 
215 
246 
260 
205 
272 
222 
213 
282 

225 
221 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Veer Chopra 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Jack Doe 
Tighe Fetton 
Leo Ayna 
Ansh Saigal 
Harrison Stevens 

Mohammed Buksh 
Max Murray 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

10 

Best Tm 
44.661 
44.737 
44.807 
44.693 
44.744 
44.718 
44.730 
44.739 
44.829 
45.186 
44.815 
45.277 
45.276 
45.254 
44.817 
45.783 
44.812 
45.537 
45.644 

46.390 

Total Tm 
13:25.299 
13:26.394 
13:26.407 
13:26.436 
13:26.859 
13:27.618 
13:27.809 
13:31.980 
13:32.562 
13:33.014 
13:33.210 
13:36.948 
13:37.015 
13:38.451 
13:40.276 
13:44.578 
13:45.390 
13:52.809 
14:10.946 

8:28.473 

Diff 

1.095 
1.108 
1.137 
1.560 
2.319 
2.510 
6.681 
7.263 
7.715 
7.911 

11.649 
11.716 
13.152 
14.977 
19.279 
20.091 
27.510 
45.647 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.095 
0.013 
0.029 
0.423 
0.759 
0.191 
4.171 
0.582 
0.452 
0.196 
3.738 
0.067 
1.436 
1.825 
4.302 
0.812 
7.419 

18.137 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 213 & 260 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 222 - 5 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (4 Wheels) 

Printed: 12/01/2025 4:05:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.095 

Avg. Speed 

73.413 

Best Lap Tm 

44.661 

Best Speed 

77.867 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

8. Junior 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:48:16 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 14:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
217 
227 
200 
244 
219 
233 
210 
235 
230 
255 
238 
215 
246 
260 
205 
272 
222 
213 
282 

225 
221 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Veer Chopra 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Jack Doe 
Tighe Fetton 
Leo Ayna 
Ansh Saigal 
Harrison Stevens 

Mohammed Buksh 
Max Murray 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

10 

Best Tm 
44.661 
44.737 
44.807 
44.693 
44.744 
44.718 
44.730 
44.739 
44.829 
45.186 
44.815 
45.277 
45.276 
45.254 
44.817 
45.783 
44.812 
45.537 
45.644 

46.390 

Total Tm 
13:25.299 
13:26.394 
13:26.407 
13:26.436 
13:26.859 
13:27.618 
13:27.809 
13:31.980 
13:32.562 
13:33.014 
13:33.210 
13:36.948 
13:37.015 
13:38.451 
13:40.276 
13:44.578 
13:45.390 
13:52.809 
14:10.946 

8:28.473 

Diff 

1.095 
1.108 
1.137 
1.560 
2.319 
2.510 
6.681 
7.263 
7.715 
7.911 

11.649 
11.716 
13.152 
14.977 
19.279 
20.091 
27.510 
45.647 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.095 
0.013 
0.029 
0.423 
0.759 
0.191 
4.171 
0.582 
0.452 
0.196 
3.738 
0.067 
1.436 
1.825 
4.302 
0.812 
7.419 

18.137 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 213, 230, 235, 238 & 282  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 282 - 10 Seconds penalty - causing a collision. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 4:05:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.095 

Avg. Speed 

73.413 

Best Lap Tm 

44.661 

Best Speed 

77.867 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

8. Junior 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:48:16 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 14:40 
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